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TOP 50 HOUSE CAMPAIGNS BY DEBTS OWED
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2010

CANDIDATE

FLINN, GEORGE S JR
DOHENY, MATT

GANLEY, THOMAS D
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
D'ANNUNZIO, TIMOTHY BRUCE
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
SODREL, MICHAEL E. MR.
MAHONEY, SEAN

CANSECO, FRANCISCO 'QUICO'
BLACK, DIANE LYNN
URQUHART, GLEN

KAGEN, STEVEN L.
LIBERATORE, PHILIP LAURENCE
FLORES, BILL

FLEMING, JOHN CALVIN JR.
MCKINLEY, DAVID B
BUCHANAN, VERNON

CLARK, STEVE

MILLER, CRAIG S

JOHNSON, HAROLD NELSON
MINEAR, SARAH M

HANNA, RICHARD
MILLER-MEEKS, MARIANNETTE JANE
SHEPARD, TAZEWELL
ADCOCK, CARSON DEE
SCHWEIKERT, DAVID
HAYWORTH, NAN

GRIMAUD, JOSEPH A JR
HULBURD, JON
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
SIPPRELLE, SCOTT

FISHER, ROBERT A JR
TEAGUE, HARRY
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
RICHARDSON, LAURA

BERA, AMERISH

ZELENIK, LOU ANN

AMASH, JUSTIN

KIRKLAND, RONALD

KELLY, GEORGE J JR

RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
RENACCI, JAMES B

WALSH, JOE

WARD, JIM

GUINTA, FRANK

MATHEWS, PETER MR.
HAWKINS, B LEE

SMITH, SUSAN BITTER
FIMIAN, KEITH S.

RUNYAN, JON

NOTE: SOWILKERSON, CHARLES EDWARD

BALL, KRYSTAL MARIE

STATE
TN
NY
OH
FL
NC

IL
MO
IN
NH
TX
TN
DE
Wi
CA
TX
LA
wv
FL
TX
FL
NC
WV
NY
1A
AL
PA
AZ
NY
SC
AZ
NY
NJ
MD
NM
NJ
CA
CA
TN
Mi
TN
PA
VA
OH
IL
AZ
NH
CA
GA
AZ
VA
NJ
CA
VA

DIST
8
23
13
8
8
14
9
9
1
23
6
0
8
42
17
4
1
13
4
24
8
1
24
2
5
13
5
19
3
3
1
12

PARTY
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM

INC/CHL
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
INCUMBENT
CHALLENGER
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER
CHALLENGER

DEBTS OWED
$3,500,000.00
$2,265,000.00
$1,741,412.00
$1,676,702.20
$1,406,498.38
$1,401,450.00
$1,290,000.00
$1,253,789.62
$1,212,597.99
$1,146,250.00
$1,046,100.00
$1,000,000.00
$899,300.00
$735,000.00
$730,871.76
$721,388.36
$670,000.00
$656,204.10
$596,895.66
$544,169.85
$540,000.00
$536,786.18
$536,515.00
$536,120.76
$530,989.08
$526,300.00
$523,000.00
$504,901.87
$501,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$482,750.00
$468,800.00
$450,000.00
$441,079.00
$437,158.56
$430,830.85
$411,338.55
$408,199.75
$405,369.00
$382,720.00
$378,000.00
$375,221.97
$361,739.52
$361,513.71
$355,000.00
$348,049.80
$346,118.75
$342,500.00
$340,502.92
$338,529.06
$336,702.29
$335,787.03



